

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 320 OF 2009
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL 926 OF 2006

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TUNCAY ALANKUS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and direction
for restoration of amount in Pictet & Cie Bank Geneva and
PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date: 19/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Kumar Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bahar U. Bargi, Adv.
Mr. Mohammad Alam, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July 2011 at 10.30 am.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master