

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 320 OF 2009 IN APPEAL(CRL) 926/2006

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TUNCAY ALANKUS & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions for restoration of amount in pictet and CIE Bank Geneva and permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 22/03/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerjee, ASG
For Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bahar U. Barqi, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the respondent, put up on July 17, 2012, at the top of the Board.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master